Acquisitions February 2022
Parcel Number
16-09-124-021-0000
16-09-412-017-0000
15-10-438-006-0000
15-14-133-006-0000
19-09-310-068-0000
20-07-305-054-0000
20-07-306-016-0000
20-07-417-003-0000
20-07-417-006-0000
20-20-304-048-0000
16-14-326-005-0000
16-23-115-038-0000
19-24-410-041-0000
20-16-200-058-0000
20-17-214-034-0000
20-17-306-032-0000
20-17-310-011-0000
20-17-314-004-0000
20-17-327-018-0000
20-18-404-023-0000
20-18-423-045-0000
20-19-414-044-0000
20-20-331-036-0000
16-13-107-008-0000
20-26-318-025-0000
20-33-104-022-0000
20-32-413-010-0000
25-09-326-010-0000
25-16-216-017-0000
25-19-205-010-0000
25-20-219-017-0000
32-18-311-018-0000
32-20-326-038-0000
32-20-326-043-0000
29-29-206-020-0000
29-29-206-024-0000
28-25-312-017-0000
16-26-401-035-0000
20-08-111-029-0000

Property Class
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure

Commercial Structure

Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Commercial Land
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure

Commercial Structure
Commercial Structure

Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure

Address1

5219 W FERDINAND ST
205 N LA CROSSE AVE
811 S 10TH AVE

1400 S 7TH AVE

5828 S ARCHER AVE
2038 W 52ND ST

2018 W JAMES ST

5307 S WINCHESTER AVE
5313 S WINCHESTER AVE
6737 S LOOMIS ST

3947 W GRENSHAW ST
1446 S SPRINGFIELD AVE
2512 W 69TH ST

5612 S SHIELDS AVE
5638 S GREEN ST

5932 S ELIZABETH ST
6029 S LAFLIN ST

6007 S THROOP ST
6208 S BISHOP ST

5945 S WOOD ST

6154 S ASHLAND AVE
1634 W 69TH ST

7042 S RACINE AVE
3151 W MONROE ST
7816 S DREXEL AVE
7948 S PARNELL AVE
8427 S SANGAMON ST
10231 S UNION AVE
10549 S LAFAYETTE AVE
11156 S ASHLAND AVE
11336 S ABERDEEN ST
577 RANGER DR

300 17TH ST

300 17TH ST

3256 RIDGE RD

17100 HALSTED ST
3105 WOODWORTH PL
2634 S SAINT LOUIS AVE
4810 S LOOMIS ST

City
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
MAYWOOD
MAYWOOD
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO HEIGHTS
CHICAGO HEIGHTS
CHICAGO HEIGHTS
HARVEY
HARVEY
HAZEL CREST
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

Postal Code
60644-1902
60644-2632
60153-1922
60153-2028
60638-1620
60609-5503
60609-5515
60609-5643
60609-5643
60636-2924
60624-4218
60623-1307
60629-1807
60621-4048
60621-2226
60636-1909
60636-2309
60636-1815
60636-2316
60636-1608
60636-2366
60636-3344
60636-3509
60612-2709
60619-3212
60620-1873
60620-3212
60628-1828
60628-2628
60643-3550
60643-4557
60411-1910
60411-3366
60411-3366
00000
60426
60429-1642
60623-4642
60609-4218

Neighborhood
Austin
Austin

Garfield Ridge
New City

New City

New City

New City
Englewood - West
North Lawndale
North Lawndale
Chicago Lawn
Englewood - East
Englewood - East
Englewood - West
Englewood - West
Englewood - West
Englewood - West
Englewood - West
Englewood - West
Englewood - West
Englewood - West
East Garfield Park
Grand Crossing
Chatham

Auburn Gresham
Washington Heights
Roseland

Morgan Park
Morgan Park

Little Village
New City

Acquisition Date

02/17/2022
02/23/2022
02/03/2022
02/03/2022
02/17/2022
02/22/2022
02/24/2022
02/24/2022
02/24/2022
02/03/2022
02/17/2022
02/24/2022
02/22/2022
02/23/2022
02/23/2022
02/03/2022
02/07/2022
02/23/2022
02/07/2022
02/23/2022
02/17/2022
02/22/2022
02/24/2022
02/17/2022
02/07/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/03/2022
02/04/2022
02/07/2022
02/07/2022
02/17/2022
02/22/2022
02/22/2022
02/10/2022
02/10/2022
02/22/2022
02/24/2022
02/04/2022
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*16-11-118-005-0000
*20-07-401-013-0000
*16-14-323-041-0000
*20-17-328-018-0000
*20-18-206-024-0000
*20-28-222-041-0000
*20-19-205-025-0000
*20-20-323-024-0000
*20-16-220-033-0000
*20-17-116-024-0000
*20-21-420-040-0000
*20-22-220-004-0000
*20-28-202-018-0000
*20-28-206-021-0000
*26-05-320-014-0000
*32-19-411-030-0000
*32-20-209-025-0000
*32-20-209-026-0000
*32-20-209-027-0000

Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Mixed-Use
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Commercial Land
Commercial Land
Commercial Land

547 N PULASKI

5119 S WINCHESTER
3916 W GRENSHAW
6235 S BISHOP

5530 S MARSHFIELD AVE
5748 S MARSHFIELD AVE
6359 S HERMITAGE AVE
6928 S RACINE AVE
5754 S LAFAYETTE AVE
5710 S JUSTINE ST

343 W 70TH ST

CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

6517 S SAINT LAWRENCE AVICHICAGO

7110 S YALE AVE
100 W 72ND ST
9733 S AVENUE N
438 W 15TH PL
1208 HALSTED ST
1208 HALSTED ST
1208 HALSTED ST

CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO HEIGHTS
CHICAGO HEIGHTS
CHICAGO HEIGHTS
CHICAGO HEIGHTS

60624-1058
60609-5652
60624-4217
60636-1216
60636-1216
60636-1739
60636-2703
60636-3527
60621-4056
60636-1725
60621-3621
60637-3330
60621-3565
60621-3510
60617-5520
60411-3109
60411-2726
60411-2726
60411-2726

(*) The deeds to these properties were recorded in Jan. 2022, but not reported out to CCLBA until Feb. 2022.

Dispositions Feb.2022
Parcel Number
15-10-234-041-0000
16-12-109-015-0000
16-12-320-034-0000
20-19-327-025-0000
16-23-112-017-0000
20-27-305-011-0000
20-28-218-008-0000

Property Class
Industrial Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure

Address1
109 S 11TH AVE
411 N KEDZIE AVE

City
MAYWOOD
CHICAGO

3028 W WASHINGTON BLVD Chicago

2054 W 69TH PL

1314 S MILLARD AVE
7539 S CALUMET AVE
7329 S PRINCETON AVE

CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

Postal Code
60153-1335
60612-1731
60612
60636
60623-1545
60619
60621

Humboldt Park
New City

North Lawndale
Englewood-West
Englewood - West
Englewood - West
Englewood - West
Englewood - West
Washington Park
Englewood - West
Grand Crossing
Woodlawn

Grand Crossing
Grand Crossing
East Side

Neighborhood

Humboldt Park
East Garfield Park
Englewood - West
North Lawndale
Grand Crossing
Grand Crossing

1/28/2022
1/31/2022
1/28/2022
1/12/2022
1/28/2022
1/31/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/12/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022

Sold Date

02/01/2022
02/04/2022
02/23/2022
02/24/2022
02/04/2022
02/17/2022
02/18/2022
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